CH \$1640.00 214398

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM672027

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
SIXTH STREET SPECIALTY LENDING, INC.		08/31/2021	Corporation: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	FOLLETT CORPORATION		
Street Address:	3 Westbrook Corporate Center, Suite 200		
City:	Westchester		
State/Country:	ILLINOIS		
Postal Code:	60154		
Entity Type:	Corporation: ILLINOIS		
Name:	ADVANCED GRAPHIC PRODUCTS INC.		
Street Address:	3 Westbrook Corporate Center, Suite 200		
City:	Westchester		
State/Country:	ILLINOIS		
Postal Code:	60154		
Entity Type:	Corporation: TEXAS		
Name:	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC		
Street Address:	2810 Coliseum Centre Drive, Suite 300		
City:	Charlotte		
State/Country:	NORTH CAROLINA		
Postal Code:	28217		
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE		
Name:	BOOKMASTERS, INC.		
Street Address:	30 Amberwood Parkway		
City:	Ashland		
State/Country:	OHIO		
Postal Code:	44805		
Entity Type:	Corporation: OHIO		
Name:	FOLLETT HIGHER EDUCATION GROUP, INC.		
Street Address:	3 Westbrook Corporate Center, Suite 200		
City:	Westchester		

TRADEMARK REEL: 007411 FRAME: 0673

900641037

State/Country:	ILLINOIS		
Postal Code:	60154		
Entity Type:	Corporation: ILLINOIS		
Name:	FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS, INC.		
Street Address:	1340 Ridgeview Drive		
City:	McHenry		
State/Country:	ILLINOIS		
Postal Code:	60050		
Entity Type:	Corporation: DELAWARE		
Name:	FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS HOLDING, INC.		
Street Address:	1340 Ridgeview Drive		
City:	McHenry		
State/Country:	ILLINOIS		
Postal Code:	60050		
Entity Type:	Corporation: ILLINOIS		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 65

Property Type	Number	Word Mark			
Registration Number:	2143981	ACADEMIA			
Registration Number:	4803151	ACOUSTIK AUDIOBOOKS			
Registration Number:	2735132	ADVANCED- ONLINE			
Registration Number:	2684228	ADVANCED-ONLINE			
Registration Number:	3084101	ALLIANCE PLUS			
Registration Number:	4221419	ASPEN			
Registration Number:	2079090	AUTOMATICALLY YOURS			
Registration Number:	4286574	AXIS 360 DIGITAL MEDIA LIBRARY BY BAKER&			
Registration Number:	4286575	AXIS 360 DIGITAL MEDIA LIBRARY BY BAKER&			
Registration Number:	1852716	B&T MARC			
Registration Number:	1131530	BAKER & TAYLOR			
Registration Number:	3846175	BAKER & TAYLOR THE FUTURE DELIVERED			
Registration Number:	3846174	BAKER & TAYLOR THE FUTURE DELIVERED			
Registration Number:	2946796	BOOK NOW			
Registration Number:	3273407	BOOKMASTERS			
Registration Number:	5022976	BRYTEWAVE			
Registration Number:	5138234	CAMPUSTOWN SPIRIT			
Registration Number:	4205480	CATS			
Registration Number:	4025534	CLS			
Registration Number:	4004117	COLLEGEFANGEAR			
Registration Number:	3613817	COURSETRACKS			
	•				

Property Type	Number	Word Mark		
Registration Number:	4252308	CUSTOMIZED LIBRARY SERVICES		
Registration Number:	4593150	CUSTOMREACH		
Registration Number:	5254481			
Registration Number:	3353171	DESTINY		
Registration Number:	5533284	DESTINY		
Registration Number:	5247608	DESTINY DISCOVER		
Registration Number:	2482912	EDOPTION		
Registration Number:	2455918	EFOLLETT		
Registration Number:	2777388	EPARTNER		
Registration Number:	5880646	FALL RUSH		
Registration Number:	2460891	F FOLLETT HIGHER EDUCATION GROUP		
Registration Number:	2651053	FOLLETT		
Registration Number:	3369352	FOLLETT		
Registration Number:	5129104	FOLLETT DISCOVER		
Registration Number:	5962646	FOLLETT IGNITE		
Registration Number:	2453621	FOLLETT SOFTWARE COMPANY		
Registration Number:	5248838	FOLLETTBOUND		
Registration Number:	4719609	IMPROVING THE STUDENT LEARNING EXPERIENC		
Registration Number:	4207834	INCLUDED		
Registration Number:	4728725	KNOWLEDGEPOINT		
Registration Number:	3968022	NEEBO		
Registration Number:	4785998	NEEBO		
Registration Number:	5084666	NEXTTIER EDUCATION		
Registration Number:	5084668	NEXTTIER EDUCATION		
Registration Number:	5084688	NEXTTIER		
Registration Number:	4870822			
Registration Number:	4720386	OPENROOM ADVISORY		
Registration Number:	4005417	PAW PRINTS		
Registration Number:	4005456	PAW PRINTS		
Registration Number:	5885927	RML PRESS		
Registration Number:	5885933	RML PRESS		
Registration Number:	4685954	SKYO		
Registration Number:	1653849	STEPS		
Registration Number:	2515335	TETRADATA		
Registration Number:	2597647	TETRADATA		
Registration Number:	3006919	THE TITLE SOURCE		
Registration Number:	2951175	TITLEPEEK		
Registration Number:	2768612	TITLEWAVE		

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2851487	TITLEWISE
Registration Number:	4793262	VIRTUAL BACKPACK
Registration Number:	5880677	WE ARE CAMPUS
Serial Number:	90129812	ALL BOOKS FOR ALL KIDS
Serial Number:	87171187	FANTENSITY
Serial Number:	88244284	MYDESTINY

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2165790212

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 216-586-7005

Email: kabarrett@jonesday.com, pcyngier@jonesday.com

Correspondent Name: KERRY A. BARRETT/JONES DAY

Address Line 1: 901 LAKESIDE AVENUE

Address Line 4: CLEVELAND, OHIO 44114-1190

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	KERRY A. BARRETT
SIGNATURE:	/Kerry A. Barrett/
DATE SIGNED:	09/02/2021

Total Attachments: 22

source=3. Termination and Release of IPSA (Executed Aug. 31 2021)#page1.tif source=3. Termination and Release of IPSA (Executed Aug. 31 2021)#page2.tif source=3. Termination and Release of IPSA (Executed Aug. 31 2021)#page3.tif source=3. Termination and Release of IPSA (Executed Aug. 31 2021)#page4.tif source=3. Termination and Release of IPSA (Executed Aug. 31 2021)#page5.tif source=3. Termination and Release of IPSA (Executed Aug. 31 2021)#page6.tif source=3. Termination and Release of IPSA (Executed Aug. 31 2021)#page7.tif source=3. Termination and Release of IPSA (Executed Aug. 31 2021)#page8.tif source=3. Termination and Release of IPSA (Executed Aug. 31 2021)#page9.tif source=3. Termination and Release of IPSA (Executed Aug. 31 2021)#page10.tif source=3. Termination and Release of IPSA (Executed Aug. 31 2021)#page11.tif source=3. Termination and Release of IPSA (Executed Aug. 31 2021)#page12.tif source=3. Termination and Release of IPSA (Executed Aug. 31 2021)#page13.tif source=3. Termination and Release of IPSA (Executed Aug. 31 2021)#page14.tif source=3. Termination and Release of IPSA (Executed Aug. 31 2021)#page15.tif source=3. Termination and Release of IPSA (Executed Aug. 31 2021)#page16.tif source=3. Termination and Release of IPSA (Executed Aug. 31 2021)#page17.tif source=3. Termination and Release of IPSA (Executed Aug. 31 2021)#page18.tif source=3. Termination and Release of IPSA (Executed Aug. 31 2021)#page19.tif source=3. Termination and Release of IPSA (Executed Aug. 31 2021)#page20.tif source=3. Termination and Release of IPSA (Executed Aug. 31 2021)#page21.tif source=3. Termination and Release of IPSA (Executed Aug. 31 2021)#page22.tif

EXECUTION VERSION

TERMINATION AND RELEASE OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY SECURITY AGREEMENT

THIS TERMINATION AND RELEASE OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY SECURITY

AGREEMENT ("Release") is made as of this 31st day of August, 2021, by SIXTH STREET SPECIALTY

LENDING, INC., in its capacity as agent ("Agent"), in favor of each of the signatories hereto (collectively,

"Grantors").

WHEREAS, Grantors entered into that certain Intellectual Property Security Agreement, dated

November 25, 2020 with Agent, notice of which was recorded with (i) the United States Patent and

Trademark Office on November 25, 2020 at reel/frame 7115/0902, (ii) the United States Patent and

Trademark Office on November 25, 2020 at reel/frame 054468/0219, and (iii) the United States Copyright

Office on November 25, 2020 at Volume 15000 Doc. No. 590 (the "Intellectual Property Security

Agreement"). Capitalized terms used but not otherwise defined herein have the meanings given to them in

the Intellectual Property Security Agreement.

WHEREAS, Grantors granted to Agent, under the terms of the Intellectual Property Security

Agreement, a security interest in favor of Avgent, in and to all of their right, title and interest in and to the

IP Collateral, including without limitation the trademarks listed in Schedule A hereto, the patents listed in

Schedule B hereto, and the copyrights listed in Schedule C hereto.

WHEREAS. Agent has agreed to terminate and release its security interest in all such IP Collateral

as herein provided.

FOR GOOD AND VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, the receipt and adequacy of which are

hereby acknowledged, Agent hereby releases, terminates and discharges its security interest in the IP

Collateral, including the trademarks listed in Schedule A hereto, the patents listed in Schedule B hereto,

and the copyrights listed in Schedule C hereto and made a part hereof. If and to the extent that the Agent

has acquired any right, title or interest in and to the IP Collateral, the Agent hereby assigns, transfers and

conveys to each Grantor any interest in such IP Collateral.

125129959v6

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Agent has caused this Release to be duly executed by its duly authorized officer as of the day and year first above written.

AGENT:

SIXTH STREET SPECIALTY LENDING, INC.,

as Agent

Name: Robert (Bo) Stanley

Title: President

GRANTORS:

FOLLETT CORPORATION

Name: S. Mark Sproat

Title: Executive Vice President, General Counsel,

and Secretary

ADVANCED GRAPHIC PRODUCTS INC.

BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC BOOKMASTERS, INC.

FOLLETT HIGHER EDUCATION GROUP,

INC.

FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS, INC.

FOLLETT SCHOOL SQLUERONS HOLDING,

INC.

Title: Secretary

Schedule A

TRADEMARKS

<u>Trademark</u>	Owner	Status in Trademark Office	Registration No. / Application No.	Registration Date / Application Date	Jurisdiction
ACADEMIA	Baker & Taylor, LLC	Registered	707626	8/10/1998	Australia
ACADEMIA	Baker & Taylor, LLC	Registered	TMA473255	3/21/1997	Canada
ACADEMIA	Baker & Taylor, LLC	Registered	2143981	3/17/1998	United States of America
ACOUSTIK AUDIOBOOKS and Design (Stylized in Color)	Baker & Taylor, LLC	Registered	4803151	9/1/2015	United States of America
ADVANCED ON- LINE	Advanced Graphic Products Inc.	Registered	2735132	7/8/2003	United States of America
ADVANCED- ONLINE	Advanced Graphic Products Inc.	Registered	2684228	2/14/2003	United States of America
ALL BOOKS FOR ALL KIDS	Follett School Solutions, Inc.	Application Pending	90129812	8/21/2020	United States of America
ALLIANCE PLUS	Follett Corporation	Registered	3084101	4/25/2006	United States of America
ASPEN	Follett Corporation	Registered	10436988	4/26/2012	European Union
ASPEN	Follett Corporation	Registered	4221419	10/9/2012	United States of America
AUTOMATICALLY YOURS	Baker & Taylor, LLC	Registered	2079090	7/15/1997	United States of America
AUTOMATICALLY YOURS	Baker & Taylor, Inc.	Registered	709838	6/3/1996	Australia
AXIS 360 DIGITAL MEDIA LIBRARY BY BAKER & TAYLOR and Design (Stylized in Black and White)	Baker & Taylor, LLC	Registered	4286574	2/5/2013	United States of America

125129959v6

Trademark	Owner	Status in Trademark	Registration	Registration Date /	Jurisdiction
Traucmark	OWNEL	Office	Application No.	Application Date	<u>gui iguictivii</u>
AXIS 360 DIGITAL MEDIA LIBRARY BY BAKER & TAYLOR and Design (Stylized in Color)	Baker & Taylor, LLC	Registered	4286575	2/5/2013	United States of America
B&T MARC	Baker & Taylor, LLC	Registered	1852716	9/6/1994	United States of America
BAKER & TAYLOR	Baker & Taylor, LLC	Registered	1131530	2/26/1980	United States of America
BAKER & TAYLOR THE FUTURE DELIVERED (Color)	Baker & Taylor, LLC	Registered	3846175	9/7/2010	United States of America
BAKER & TAYLOR THE FUTURE DELIVERED (Black and White)	Baker & Taylor, LLC	Registered	3846174	9/7/2010	United States of America
BOOK NOW	Follett Corporation	Registered	2946796	5/3/2005	United States of America
BOOKMASTERS	BookMasters, Inc.	Registered	3273407	8/7/2007	United States of America
BRYTEWAVE	Follett Corporation	Registered	215174	10/16/2014	Dominican Republic
BRYTEWAVE	Follett Corporation	Registered	5022976	8/16/2016	United States of America
CAMPUSTOWN SPIRIT	Follett Corporation	Registered	5138234	02/07/2017	United States of America
CATS	Baker & Taylor, LLC	Registered	4205480	9/11/2012	United States of America
CLS	Baker & Taylor, LLC	Registered	4025534	9/13/2011	United States of America
COLLEGEFANGEAR	Advanced Graphic Products Inc.	Registered	4004117	7/26/2011	United States of America
COURSETRACKS	Follett Corporation	Registered	3613817	4/28/2009	United States of America

		Status in	Registration	Registration	
<u>Trademark</u>	Owner	Trademark Office	No. / Application No.	Date / Application Date	<u>Jurisdiction</u>
CUSTOMIZED LIBRARY SERVICES	Baker & Taylor, LLC	Registered	4252308	12/4/2012	United States of America
CUSTOMREACH	Baker & Taylor, LLC	Registered	4593150	8/26/2014	United States of America
Design Only	Follett Corporation	Registered	5254481	8/1/2017	United States of America
DESTINY	Follett Corporation	Registered	TMA786503	1/5/2011	Canada
DESTINY	Follett Corporation	Registered	3353171	12/11/2007	United States of America
DESTINY	Follett Corporation	Registered	5533284	8/7/2018	United States of America
DESTINY DISCOVER	Follett Corporation	Registered	5247608	7/18/2017	United States of America
EDOPTION	Follett Corporation	Registered	2482912	8/28/2001	United States of America
EFOLLETT	Follett Corporation	Registered	2455918	5/29/2001	United States of America
EPARTNER	Follett Corporation	Registered	2777388	10/28/2003	United States of America
FALL RUSH	Follett Corporation	Registered	5880646	10/8/2019	United States of America
FANTENSITY	Follett Corporation	Application allowed	87171187	9/14/2016	United States of America
F FOLLETT HIGHER EDUCATION GROUP & Design	Follett Corporation	Registered	2460891	6/19/2001	United States of America
Flame Design	Follett Corporation	Registered	218174	1/15/2015	Dominican Republic
FOLLET (stylized)	Follett Corporation	Registered	2651053	11/19/2002	United States of America
FOLLETT	Follett Corporation	Registered	TMA840002	1/14/2013	Canada

		Status in	Registration	Registration	
<u>Trademark</u>	Owner	Trademark	No./	Date /	<u>Jurisdiction</u>
		Office	Application	Application	
FOLLETT	E-11-44	Desistend	<u>No.</u>	<u>Date</u>	Dii
FOLLETT	Follett	Registered	214305	9/15/2014	Dominican
FOLLETT	Corporation Follett	Registered	10436996	4/26/2012	Republic
FOLLETT	Corporation	Registered	10436996	4/20/2012	European Union
FOLLETT	Follett	Registered	3369352	1/15/2008	United
TOLLIT	Corporation	Registered	3307332	1/13/2000	States of
	Corporation				America
FOLLETT	Follett	Registered	5129104	1/24/2017	United
DISCOVER	Corporation				States of
					America
FOLLETT IGNITE	Follett	Registered	5962646	1/14/2020	United
	Corporation				States of
	_				America
FOLLETT	Follett	Registered	2453621	5/22/2001	United
SOFTWARE	Corporation				States of
COMPANY & Design					America
FOLLETTBOUND	Follett	Registered	5248838	7/25/2017	United
	Corporation				States of
					America
IMPROVING THE	Follett	Registered	4719609	4/14/2015	United
STUDENT	School				States of
LEARNING	Solutions,				America
EXPERIENCE	Inc.	Desistant 1	214660	0/15/2014	Daninian
INCLUDED	Follett	Registered	214660	9/15/2014	Dominican
IncludED	Corporation Follett	Registered	4207834	9/11/2012	Republic United
Included	Corporation	Registered	4207634	9/11/2012	States of
	Corporation				America
KNOWLEDGEPOINT	Baker &	Registered	4728725	4/28/2015	United
I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	Taylor, LLC	Registered	1720725	1/20/2013	States of
	14,101, 220				America
MORAINE PARK	Follett	Registered	N/A	10/7/2015	Wisconsin
TECH. COLLEGE	Higher				
BOOKSTORE-	Education				
BEAVER DAM	Group, Inc.				
CAMPUS					
MYDESTINY	Follett	Application	88244284	12/28/2018	United
	Corporation	allowed			States of
					America
NEEBO	Follett	Registered	3968022	5/24/2011	United
	Higher				States of
	Education				America
MEEDO 6 D ;	Group, Inc.	D :	4705000	0/4/2017	TT ', 1
NEEBO & Design	Follett	Registered	4785998	8/4/2015	United States of
	Higher				States of
					America

		Status in	Registration	Registration	
<u>Trademark</u>	Owner	Trademark Office	No. / Application	Date / Application	<u>Jurisdiction</u>
		Ome	No.	Date	
	Education		000000000000000000000000000000000000000	300000000000	
	Group, Inc.				
NextTier Education	Follett	Registered	5084666	11/22/2016	United
	School				States of
	Solutions,				America
NextTier Education	Inc. Follett	Registered	5084668	11/22/2016	United
(with colors)	School	Registered	3004000	11/22/2010	States of
(,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Solutions,				America
	Inc.				
NextTier	Follett	Registered	5084688	11/22/2016	United
	School				States of
	Solutions,				America
	Inc.	D 1	1070022	12/15/2015	TT 1. 1
	Follett	Registered	4870822	12/15/2015	United
	School Solutions,				States of America
	Inc.				America
OPENROOM	Follett	Registered	4720386	4/14/2015	United
ADVISORY	School				States of
	Solutions,				America
	Inc.				
PAW PRINTS	Baker &	Registered	4005417	8/2/2011	United
	Taylor, LLC				States of
DAM DDINITC 1	D-1 9-	Danistana d	4005456	9/2/2011	America
PAW PRINTS and Design (Color)	Baker & Taylor, LLC	Registered	4005456	8/2/2011	United States of
Design (Color)	Taylor, LLC				America
RML PRESS	Follett	Registered	5885927	10/15/2019	United
	Corporation	registered	0000327	10,10,2019	States of
	I - I				America
RML PRESS &	Follett	Registered	5885933	10/15/2019	United
Design	Corporation				States of
					America
SKYO	Follett	Registered	215507	10/31/2014	Dominican
CLVO	Corporation	D 1	4695054	2/10/2017	Republic
SKYO	Follett	Registered	4685954	2/10/2015	United
	Corporation				States of America
SKYO & Design	Follett	Registered	214564	9/15/2014	Dominican
Divi o w Dosigii	Corporation	Rogistorea	211507	7/13/2017	Republic
STEPS	Baker &	Registered	1653849	8/13/1991	United
	Taylor, LLC				States of
					America

		Status in	Registration	Registration	
<u>Trademark</u>	Owner	Trademark	No./	Date /	<u>Jurisdiction</u>
		Office	Application	Application	
TETRADATA	Follett	Danistanad	<u>No.</u> 2515335	<u>Date</u> 12/4/2001	United
TETRADATA	School	Registered	2515335	12/4/2001	States of
	Solutions				America
	Holding, Inc.				America
TETRADATA &	Follett	Registered	2597647	7/23/2002	United
Design	School	110910101			States of
J 5	Solutions				America
	Holding, Inc.				
THE TITLE SOURCE	Baker &	Registered	3006919	10/18/2005	United
	Taylor, LLC				States of
					America
TITLEPEEK	Follett	Registered	2951175	5/17/2005	United
	Corporation				States of
					America
TITLEWAVE	Follett	Registered	TMA635864	3/22/2005	Canada
	Corporation			. /2 . /2	
TITLEWAVE	Follett	Registered	10437002	4/26/2012	European
	Corporation	D : 1	27(0(12	0/20/2002	Union
TITLEWAVE	Follett	Registered	2768612	9/30/2003	United
	Corporation				States of America
TITLEWISE	Follett	Registered	TMA635663	3/18/2005	Canada
ITTLEWISE	Corporation	Registered	IWA033003	3/16/2003	Canada
TITLEWISE	Follett	Registered	2851487	6/8/2004	United
TITEE WISE	Corporation	registered	2001107	0,0,2001	States of
	Corporation				America
UW RICHLAND	Follett	Registered	N/A	10/7/2015	Wisconsin
BOOKSTORE	Higher				
	Education				
	Group, Inc.				
UW-MARSHFIELD	Follett	Registered	N/A	10/7/2015	Wisconsin
BOOKSTORE	Higher				
	Education				
	Group, Inc.		27/1	10/5/5015	
UW-ROCK COUNTY	Follett	Registered	N/A	10/7/2015	Wisconsin
BOOKSTORE	Higher				
	Education				
IIW STOUT	Group, Inc.	Dogistored	N/A	10/7/2015	Wisconsin
UW-STOUT BOOKSTORE	Follett Higher	Registered	1N/A	10///2013	wisconsin
DOOKSTOKE	Education				
	Group, Inc.				
VIRTUAL	Follett	Registered	4793262	8/18/2015	United
BACKPACK	School	Tiogistorou		5,10,2015	States of
	Solutions,				America
	Inc.				

Trademark	Owner	Status in Trademark Office	Registration No. / Application No.	Registration Date / Application Date	Jurisdiction
WE ARE CAMPUS	Follett	Registered	5880677	10/8/2019	United
	Corporation				States of
					America

Schedule B

PATENTS

Patent Application Number Filing Date	<u>Name</u>	<u>Owner</u>
PCT/US2019/056590 10/16/2018	Method and system for electronic content delivery to a user device through a wireless captive audience device	Follett Corporation
62/746,425 (Expired)	Method and system for electronic content delivery to a user device through a wireless captive audience device	Follett Corporation

125129959v6

Schedule C

COPYRIGHTS

Copyright	Registry	Registration	Record Owner
Copyright	<u>itegisti y</u>	No.	ACCOLU O WILCI
THE SOFTWARE TOOLWORKS	United	PA000062939	FOLLETT SCHOOL
PRESENTS SPACE SHUTTLE	States	1	SOLUTIONS
			HOLDING, INC.
THE WIRED LIBRARIAN'S ALMANAC /	United	TX000263903	FOLLETT SCHOOL
BY ERIC S. ANDERSON	States	5	SOLUTIONS
	ļ		HOLDING, INC.
NEW BOOKS PREVIEW BULLETIN	United	A223135	BAKER & TAYLOR,
(FEBRUARY ISSUE)	States	A225507	LLC
NEW BOOKS PREVIEW BULLETIN (MARCH ISSUE)	United States	A225507	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
GUIDE TO THE SELECTION OF BOOKS	United	A226089	BAKER & TAYLOR,
FOR YOUR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	States	A220069	LLC
LIBRARY	States		LLC
GUIDE TO THE SELECTION OF BOOKS	United	A231184	BAKER & TAYLOR,
FOR YOUR SECONDARY SCHOOL	States		LLC
LIBRARY			
NEW BOOKS PREVIEW BULLETIN	United	A233680	BAKER & TAYLOR,
(APRIL)	States		LLC
NEW BOOKS PREVIEW BULLETIN	United	A249278	BAKER & TAYLOR,
(JUNE)	States		LLC
NEW BOOKS PREVIEW BULLETIN	United	A277819	BAKER & TAYLOR,
(SEPTEMBER)	States	A 20 4 42 1	LLC
NEW BOOKS PREVIEW BULLETIN (OCTOBER)	United States	A284421	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
NEW BOOKS PREVIEW BULLETIN	United	A303405	BAKER & TAYLOR,
(DECEMBER)	States	A303403	LLC
NEW BOOKS PREVIEW BULLETIN	United	A310534	BAKER & TAYLOR,
(FEBRUARY)	States	11310331	LLC
GUIDE TO THE SELECTION OF BOOKS	United	A317717	BAKER & TAYLOR,
FOR YOUR SECONDARY SCHOOL	States		LLC
LIBRARY			
NEW BOOKS PREVIEW BULLETIN	United	A323583	BAKER & TAYLOR,
(APRIL)	States		LLC
1972 SUPPLEMENT - GUIDE TO THE	United	A323868	BAKER & TAYLOR,
SELECTION OF BOOKS FOR YOUR	States		LLC
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL LIBRARY	TT '/ 1	1245605	DAVED 0 TAXLOR
NEW BOOKS PREVIEW BULLETIN	United	A345685	BAKER & TAYLOR,
(JUNE) NEW BOOKS PREVIEW BULLETIN	States United	A363773	LLC BAKER & TAYLOR,
(SEPTEMBER)	States	A303113	LLC
NEW BOOKS PREVIEW BULLETIN	United	A370909	BAKER & TAYLOR,
(SEPTEMBER)	States	1101000	LLC
NEW BOOKS PREVIEW BULLETIN	United	A383179	BAKER & TAYLOR,
	States		LLC

125129959v6

Copyright	Registry	Registration	Record Owner
		No.	20000
GUIDE TO THE SELECTION OF BOOKS	United	A384210	BAKER & TAYLOR,
FOR YOUR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	States		LLC
LIBRARY			
GUIDE TO THE SELECTION OF BOOKS	United	A387603	BAKER & TAYLOR,
FOR YOUR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	States		LLC
LIBRARY - 1973 SUPPLEMENT			
BOOKS OF SUBSTANCE FROM THE	United	A404279	BAKER & TAYLOR,
UNIVERSITY PRESSES	States		LLC
NEW BOOKS PREVIEW BULLETIN	United	A411749	BAKER & TAYLOR,
	States		LLC
NEW BOOKS PREVIEW BULLETIN	United	A471080	BAKER & TAYLOR,
(SEPTEMBER TITLES)	States		LLC
NEW BOOKS PREVIEW BULLETIN	United	A471081	BAKER & TAYLOR,
(JULY - AUG. TITLES)	States		LLC
NEW BOOKS PREVIEW BULLETIN	United	A471082	BAKER & TAYLOR,
(OCTOBER TITLES)	States		LLC
BOOKS IN MEDIA, 7-ADULT	United	A502290	BAKER & TAYLOR,
	States		LLC
LIBRARY SCIENCE	United	A502291	BAKER & TAYLOR,
	States		LLC
THE METRIC SYSTEM	United	A502292	BAKER & TAYLOR,
	States		LLC
AMERICAN HISTORY MINORITY	United	A502293	BAKER & TAYLOR,
STUDIES	States		LLC
HOLIDAYS	United	A502294	BAKER & TAYLOR,
	States		LLC
CAREER EDUCATION	United	A502295	BAKER & TAYLOR,
	States		LLC
NEW BOOKS PREVIEW BULLETIN	United	A503801	BAKER & TAYLOR,
(NOV DEC. TITLES)	States		LLC
NEW BOOKS PREVIEW BULLETIN (JAN.	United	A503802	BAKER & TAYLOR,
- FEB. TITLES)	States		LLC
GUIDE TO THE SELECTION OF BOOKS	United	A505599	BAKER & TAYLOR,
FOR YOUR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	States		LLC
LIBRARY - 1974 SUPPLEMENT			
BOOKS OF SUBSTANCE FROM THE	United	A505602	BAKER & TAYLOR,
UNIVERSITY PRESSES - 1974	States		LLC
NEW BOOKS PREVIEW BULLETIN	United	A517734	BAKER & TAYLOR,
(MARCH TITLES)	States		LLC
GUIDE TO THE SELECTION OF BOOKS	United	A519293	BAKER & TAYLOR,
FOR YOUR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	States		LLC
LIBRARY - 1974-1975 EDITION			
BILINGUAL EDUCATION/ESL	United	A525952	BAKER & TAYLOR,
	States		LLC
NEW MEDIA BULLETIN, VOL. 1, ISSUE 3	United	A525953	BAKER & TAYLOR,
	States		LLC

Copyright	Registry	Registration	Record Owner
		No.	
NEW BOOKS PREVIEW BULLETIN	United	A529274	BAKER & TAYLOR,
(APRIL)	States		LLC
THE METRIC SYSTEM	United	A540503	BAKER & TAYLOR,
	States		LLC
VOCATIONAL-TECHNICAL EDUCATION	United	A540504	BAKER & TAYLOR,
	States		LLC
ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES	United	A540505	BAKER & TAYLOR,
	States		LLC
NEW BOOKS PREVIEW BULLETIN (MAY	United	A546649	BAKER & TAYLOR,
- JUNE TITLES)	States		LLC
NEW BOOKS PREVIEW BULLETIN	United	A547750	BAKER & TAYLOR,
(JULY - AUG. TITLES)	States		LLC
PRODUCER CURRICULUM INDEX	United	A551684	BAKER & TAYLOR,
	States		LLC
AUDIO VISUAL PRODUCERS LIST,	United	A551685	BAKER & TAYLOR,
SPRING 1974	States		LLC
THE BAKER & TAYLOR TITLE II	United	A551686	BAKER & TAYLOR,
UTILIZATION PLAN	States		LLC
SELECTED ELEMENTARY AND	United	A551687	BAKER & TAYLOR,
SECONDARY PAPERBACK TITLES	States		LLC
OVER 300 PUBLISHERS	United	A551688	BAKER & TAYLOR,
	States		LLC
READING SKILLS K-6	United	A555231	BAKER & TAYLOR,
	States		LLC
SPECIAL EDUCATION	United	A555232	BAKER & TAYLOR,
	States		LLC
CAREER EDUCATION	United	A578427	BAKER & TAYLOR,
	States		LLC
CHINA FILMSTRIPS	United	A578428	BAKER & TAYLOR,
	States		LLC
HEALTH & SAFETY: DRUG EDUCATION	United	A578429	BAKER & TAYLOR,
K-6	States		LLC
READING SKILLS K-3	United	A578430	BAKER & TAYLOR,
	States		LLC
LANGUAGE ARTS K-6, RECORDED	United	A578431	BAKER & TAYLOR,
BOOKS	States	1.611774	LLC
NEW BOOKS PREVIEW BULLETIN (JAN.	United	A611744	BAKER & TAYLOR,
- FEB. TITLES)	States	4 61 1 7 4 7	LLC
GUIDE TO THE SELECTION OF BOOKS	United	A611745	BAKER & TAYLOR,
AND MEDIA FOR YOUR SECONDARY	States		LLC
SCHOOL LIBRARY - 1975 SUPPLEMENT	TT14 1	A C 1 1 7 4 C	DAIZED 0 TAXLOR
GUIDE TO THE SELECTION OF BOOKS	United	A611746	BAKER & TAYLOR,
AND MEDIA FOR YOUR SECONDARY	States		LLC
SCHOOL LIBRARY - 1975-76			
SUPPLEMENT;	TImit - 1	A 677526	DAVED & TAVIOR
BAKER & TAYLOR'S PAPERBACK	United	A677536	BAKER & TAYLOR,
SELECTION GUIDE - GRADES K-8	States		LLC

<u>Copyright</u>	Registry	Registration No.	Record Owner
TEACHER'S GUIDE FOR SPORTS	United	A678932	BAKER & TAYLOR,
SHORTS	States	110.0322	LLC
A BEGINNING COLLECTION	United	A678933	BAKER & TAYLOR,
	States		LLC
NEW BOOKS PREVIEW BULLETIN (FEB.	United	A679711	BAKER & TAYLOR,
1975)	States		LLC
NONSENSE STORIES FOR YOUNG	United	A680056	BAKER & TAYLOR,
READERS GRADES 1-3; TEACHER'S	States		LLC
GUIDE			
BAKER & TAYLOR'S PAPERBACK	United	A687376	BAKER & TAYLOR,
SELECTION GUIDE, GRADES 9-ADULT	States		LLC
TEACHER'S GUIDE FOR WONDERMENT	United	A727482	BAKER & TAYLOR,
	States		LLC
TEACHER'S GUIDE FOR VISITING	United	A728536	BAKER & TAYLOR,
NATURES, PART 1	States		LLC
TEACHER'S GUIDE FOR BEING KIND	United	A728537	BAKER & TAYLOR,
	States		LLC
TEACHER'S GUIDE FOR FANTASY	United	A728541	BAKER & TAYLOR,
TEL CHERIC CHIRE FOR REPLCTION	States	4.500.5.40	LLC
TEACHER'S GUIDE FOR BEING YOU	United	A728542	BAKER & TAYLOR,
THE DAVED & TAXUOD SECONDARY	States	A 72 (O 41	LLC
THE BAKER & TAYLOR SECONDARY	United	A736941	BAKER & TAYLOR,
SCHOOL 1975-76	States	A 72 (0.5 0	LLC
BAKER & TAYLOR'S GUIDE TO MATERIALS FOR VOCATION AND	United States	A736959	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
CAREER EDUCATION	States		
BAKER & TAYLOR'S GUIDE TO	United	A736960	BAKER & TAYLOR,
MATERIALS FOR CAREER EDUCATION	States	A730700	LLC
BAKER & TAYLOR'S GUIDE TO HIGH	United	A743277	BAKER & TAYLOR,
INTEREST - EASY COMPREHENSION	States	117 13277	LLC
MULTIMEDIA MATERIALS - 1976			
AV GUIDE 2-YEAR COLLEGE	United	A751881	BAKER & TAYLOR,
INSTRUCTIONAL MEDIA	States		LLC
GRADES 7-12 - 1976 INSTRUCTIONAL	United	A751946	BAKER & TAYLOR,
MEDIA	States		LLC
IDEAS THAT SELL BOOKS	United	A752017	BAKER & TAYLOR,
	States		LLC
BAKER & TAYLOR'S GUIDE TO	United	A763654	BAKER & TAYLOR,
MATERIALS FOR EARLY CHILDHOOD	States		LLC
EDUCATION			
PUT A BOOK IN SANTA'S BAG	United	A855500	BAKER & TAYLOR,
	States		LLC
SEE A GROWN MAN CRY - GIVE DAD A	United	A855501	BAKER & TAYLOR,
BOOK FOR FATHER'S DAY	States	4055500	LLC
GET FOREHAND KNOWLEDGE BE A	United	A855502	BAKER & TAYLOR,
SPORT - BUY A BOOK	States		LLC

<u>Copyright</u>	Registry	Registration	Record Owner
		No.	
TEACH YOUR KIDS A LESSON THEY	United	A855503	BAKER & TAYLOR,
WON'T FORGET - ENCOURAGE	States		LLC
CHILDREN TO READ	TT '. 1	1077620	DAKED 0 TAXA OD
PUT YOUR FEELINGS INTO WORDS -	United	A855628	BAKER & TAYLOR,
GIVE MOM A BOOK FOR MOTHER'S DAY	States		LLC
SPEND TONIGHT WITH A STRANGER -	United	A862955	BAKER & TAYLOR,
YOU MEET THE NICEST PEOPLE IN	States	11002300	LLC
BOOKS			
GET OUT OF TOWN - TRAVEL BOOKS	United	A862956	BAKER & TAYLOR,
ARE AN ADVENTURE	States		LLC
BE A WISE GUY - READ A BOOK	United	A862957	BAKER & TAYLOR,
	States		LLC
BE IN A CLASS BY YOURSELF - GET	United	A862958	BAKER & TAYLOR,
BACK-TO-SCHOOL SUPPLIES NOW	States		LLC
TURN OVER A NEW LEAF - PLANT	United	A862959	BAKER & TAYLOR,
CARE BOOKS IN STOCK	States		LLC
GET INTO HOT WATER - FIND THE	United	A862960	BAKER & TAYLOR,
RECIPE IN A COOKBOOK	States		LLC
MAKE YOUR OWN FURNITURE	United	A877825	BAKER & TAYLOR,
+ COLON FIFE CLUBE TO CALLOTTIC	States	107066	LLC
A COMPLETE GUIDE TO CANOEING	United	A878662	BAKER & TAYLOR,
A CHILD'S DIEDODIICTION TO THE	States	A 0.70 ((2	LLC
A CHILD'S INTRODUCTION TO THE OUTDOORS	United	A878663	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
THE LAST OF THE ARCTIC	States United	A878670	BAKER & TAYLOR,
THE LAST OF THE ARCTIC	States	A676070	LLC
MME, JEHANE BENOIT'S COMPLETE	United	A878671	BAKER & TAYLOR,
HERITAGE OF INTERNATIONAL	States		LLC
COOKING			
THE AGATHA CHRISTIE MYSTERY	United	A878673	BAKER & TAYLOR,
	States		LLC
MASTERING THE ART OF WINNING	United	A878674	BAKER & TAYLOR,
GOLD	States		LLC
THE FAMILY CAMPING HANDBOOK	United	A878722	BAKER & TAYLOR,
A COMPANY OF THE COMP	States	407070	LLC
MASTERING THE ART OF TYING FLIES	United	A878723	BAKER & TAYLOR,
MAKE YOUR OWN EUDIETIDE	States	A 0.70.725	LLC
MAKE YOUR OWN FURNITURE	United	A878725	BAKER & TAYLOR,
THE COMPLETE OUTDOORSMAN'S	States United	A882258	LLC BAKER & TAYLOR,
GUIDE TO BIRDS OF EASTERN NORTH	States	1002230	LLC
AMERICA	Saics		LLC
FORECAST - MARCH 1976	United	B104205	BAKER & TAYLOR,
1 Older of the field 1970	States	D101200	LLC
DIRECTIONS - FEBRUARY 1976	United	B104206	BAKER & TAYLOR,
	States		LLC
		I .	-

<u>Copyright</u>	Registry	Registration	Record Owner
		No.	
DIRECTIONS - JANUARY 1976	United	B104232	BAKER & TAYLOR,
	States		LLC
FORECAST - JANUARY/FEBRUARY	United	B108653	BAKER & TAYLOR,
	States		LLC
DIRECTIONS - MARCH 1976	United	B115678	BAKER & TAYLOR,
	States	21100,0	LLC
FORECAST - APRIL 1976	United	B115679	BAKER & TAYLOR,
	States		LLC
FORECAST - OCTOBER 1975	United	B116832	BAKER & TAYLOR,
	States	D110002	LLC
FORECAST - NOVEMBER/DECEMBER	United	B116839	BAKER & TAYLOR,
1975	States	B 110033	LLC
MEDIACENTER - OCTOBER 1975	United	B116865	BAKER & TAYLOR,
MEDITOEI(TER GOTGBERT)/3	States	B 110003	LLC
DIRECTIONS -NOVEMBER 1975	United	B116866	BAKER & TAYLOR,
DIRECTIONS TO VENIBER 1973	States	B 110000	LLC
DIRECTIONS -DECEMBER 1975	United	B121512	BAKER & TAYLOR,
DIRECTIONS DECEMBER 1973	States	D 121312	LLC
DIRECTIONS - OCTOBER 1975	United	B124946	BAKER & TAYLOR,
DIRECTIONS - OCTOBER 1913	States	D 124740	LLC
FORECAST - JUNE/JULY 1976	United	B130153	BAKER & TAYLOR,
TORLCAST - JONE/JOET 1970	States	D 130133	LLC
DIRECTIONS - APRIL 1976	United	B130824	BAKER & TAYLOR,
DIRECTIONS - AFRIC 1970	States	D130024	LLC
FORECAST - MAY 1976	United	B130825	BAKER & TAYLOR,
TORLCAST - MAT 1970	States	D 130823	LLC
DIRECTIONS - MAY 1976	United	B135969	BAKER & TAYLOR,
DIRECTIONS - WAT 1970	States	D 133309	LLC
FORECAST	United	B64316	BAKER & TAYLOR,
TORECAST	States	D04310	LLC
MEDIACENTER	United	B64317	BAKER & TAYLOR,
MEDIACENTER	States	D04317	LLC
DIRECTIONS	United	B64318	BAKER & TAYLOR,
DIRECTIONS	States	D04316	LLC
NEW MEDIA BULLETIN, VOL. 1, ISSUE 2	United	B922784	BAKER & TAYLOR,
NEW MEDIA BULLETIN, VOL. 1, 1880E 2	States	D922764	LLC
NEW MEDIA BULLETIN, VOL. 1, ISSUE 1	United	B922785	BAKER & TAYLOR,
THE WINDEDIA DOLLETIN, VOL. 1, 1850E 1	States	D322103	LLC
NEW MEDIA BULLETIN, VOL. 1, ISSUE 4	United	B939102	BAKER & TAYLOR,
THE WINDEDIA DOLLETIN, VOL. 1, 135UE 4	States	D737102	LLC
NEW MEDIA BULLETIN, VOL. 1, ISSUE 5	United	B9464	BAKER & TAYLOR,
THE WINDEDIA DULLETIN, VUL. 1, 135UE 3		D2404	LLC
HIT THE NAIL ON THE HEAD DOOVE	States	V124724	
HIT THE NAIL ON THE HEAD - BOOKS	United	K124724	BAKER & TAYLOR,
HELP YOU DO-IT-YOURSELF	States	V124725	LLC PAVED & TAVIOR
GET HOLD OF YOURSELF - FIND HELP	United	K124725	BAKER & TAYLOR,
IN BOOKS	States		LLC

<u>Copyright</u>	Registry	Registration	Record Owner
	<u></u>	No.	<u></u>
SLIP INTO SOMETHING COMFORTABLE	United	K125392	BAKER & TAYLOR,
- READ A BOOK TONIGHT	States		LLC
CURL UP WITH A GOOD BOOK	United	K125393	BAKER & TAYLOR,
	States		LLC
MEET LITTLE GREEN MEN - FIND THEM	United	K125394	BAKER & TAYLOR,
IN SCIENCE FICTION	States		LLC
BE AN UNDERCOVER AGENT	United	K125821	BAKER & TAYLOR,
	States		LLC
BAKER & TAYLOR SCHOOL SELECTION	United	TX1013451	BAKER & TAYLOR,
GUIDE, 1982	States		LLC
BAKER & TAYLOR SCHOOL SELECTION	United	TX1022891	BAKER & TAYLOR,
GUIDE, 1983	States	1111022071	LLC
BAKER & TAYLOR SCHOOL SELECTION	United	TX1205350	BAKER & TAYLOR,
GUIDE, 1984	States	111120000	LLC
BAKER & TAYLOR SCHOOL SELECTION	United	TX1425263	BAKER & TAYLOR,
GUIDE, 1985	States	1111123203	LLC
BAKER & TAYLOR SCHOOL SELECTION	United	TX1677624	BAKER & TAYLOR,
GUIDE K-12, 1986	States	1711077021	LLC
BAKER & TAYLOR SCHOOL SELECTION	United	TX1915516	BAKER & TAYLOR,
GUIDE, 1987	States	12(1)13310	LLC
BAKER & TAYLOR SCHOOL SELECTION	United	TX2170310	BAKER & TAYLOR,
GUIDE, 1987	States	1742170310	LLC
BAKER & TAYLOR SCHOOL SELECTION	United	TX2446827	BAKER & TAYLOR,
GUIDE GRADES K-6, 1989	States	1712440027	LLC
BAKER & TAYLOR SCHOOL SELECTION	United	TX2446828	BAKER & TAYLOR,
GUIDE GRADES 7-12, 1989	States	1112110020	LLC
BAKER & TAYLOR SCHOOL SELECTION	United	TX2746596	BAKER & TAYLOR,
GRADES K-9, 1990	States	11127 10330	LLC
BAKER & TAYLOR SCHOOL SELECTION	United	TX3410332	BAKER & TAYLOR,
GUIDE 1992-93	States	1113 110332	LLC
BAKER & TAYLOR SCHOOL SELECTION	United	TX3421106	BAKER & TAYLOR,
GUIDE 1992-93	States	1713 121100	LLC
BAKER & TAYLOR SCHOOL SELECTION	United	TX3686179	BAKER & TAYLOR,
GUIDE 1993-94 GRADES 7-12	States	1745000175	LLC
BAKER & TAYLOR SCHOOL SELECTION	United	TX3686180	BAKER & TAYLOR,
GUIDE 1993-94 GRADES K-9	States	1112000100	LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS	United	TX5553931	BAKER & TAYLOR,
12,110,020,1200	States		LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS: PUB. UPDATES	United	TX5738054	BAKER & TAYLOR,
FROM 1/1/03-3/31/03	States	1110/0001	LLC
GROUP REGISTRATION FOR	United	TX5818442	BAKER & TAYLOR,
AUTOMATED DATABASE ENTITLED	States	1110010112	LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS: PUB. UPDATES			
FROM 4/1/03 TO 6/30/03			
DRIVER CONTROL PROGRAM	United	TXU220382	BAKER & TAYLOR,
	States		LLC
	, Suites	1	1220

<u>Copyright</u>	Registry	Registration	Record Owner
CD OVER DECOMES A STOVE FOR	TT . 1	No.	DAMED OF TAMOR
GROUP REGISTRATION FOR	United	TX5904044	BAKER & TAYLOR,
AUTOMATED DATABASE ENTITLED	States		LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS: PUB UPDATES			
FROM 7/1/03 TO 9/30/03	United	DA 11902276	DAVED & TAVIOD
THE REAL THING		PAU892376	BAKER & TAYLOR,
THE REAL THING / ART GRAHAM TRIO	States	SRU10055	LLC
THE REAL THING / ART GRAHAM TRIO	United States	SKU10033	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
A N S C R SUPPLEMENT	United	TX2318177	BAKER & TAYLOR,
ANSCRSOPPLEMENT	States	1A23101//	LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS: AUDIOVISUAL	United	TX4278738	BAKER & TAYLOR,
CATALOGING DATABASE	States	1A42/0/30	LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS: MARCH 1996	United	TX4278752	BAKER & TAYLOR,
A/V ACCESS FEOS. MARCH 1990	States	1A4276732	LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS: THE PROBLEM	United	TX4278753	BAKER & TAYLOR,
SOLVER	States	1X 1 270733	LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS: MARC A/V	United	TX4382813	BAKER & TAYLOR,
CATALOGING DATABASE SEPTEMBER	States	174302013	LLC
1996	States		LEC
A/V ACCESS PLUS: MARC A/V	United	TX4382814	BAKER & TAYLOR,
CATALOGING DATABASE NOVEMBER	States	1111302011	LLC
1996			
A/V ACCESS PLUS: MARC A/V	United	TX4399721	BAKER & TAYLOR,
CATALOGING DATABASE DECEMBER	States		LLC
1996			
A/V ACCESS PLUS: MARC A/V	United	TX4399750	BAKER & TAYLOR,
CATALOGING DATABASE AUGUST 1996	States		LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS: MARC A/V	United	TX4399751	BAKER & TAYLOR,
CATALOGING DATABASE JULY 1996	States		LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS: MARC A/V	United	TX4405706	BAKER & TAYLOR,
CATALOGING DATABASE OCTOBER	States		LLC
1996			
A/V ACCESS PLUS: MARC A/V	United	TX4430406	BAKER & TAYLOR,
CATALOGING DATABASE JANUARY	States		LLC
1997			
A/V ACCESS PLUS: MARC A/V	United	TX4530127	BAKER & TAYLOR,
CATALOGING DATABASE JUNE 1997	States		LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS: MARC A/V	United	TX4530128	BAKER & TAYLOR,
CATALOGING DATABASE APRIL 1997	States		LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS: MARC A/V	United	TX4530129	BAKER & TAYLOR,
CATALOGING DATABASE	States		LLC
MARCH 1997	TT '. 1	TDV/4520120	DAMED OF TAXEOR
A/V ACCESS PLUS: MARC A/V	United	TX4530130	BAKER & TAYLOR,
CATALOGING DATABASE FEBRUARY	States		LLC
1997	TT:4 1	TW4550025	DAVED 6 TANDOR
A/V ACCESS PLUS: MARC A/V	United	TX4550935	BAKER & TAYLOR,
CATALOGING DATABASE JULY 1997	States		LLC

Copyright	Registry	Registration	Record Owner
Copyright	<u>itegisti y</u>	No.	Record Owner
A/V ACCESS PLUS: MARC A/V	United	TX4550936	BAKER & TAYLOR,
CATALOGING DATABASE MAY 1997	States		LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS, SEPTEMBER 1997	United	TX4556626	BAKER & TAYLOR,
	States		LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS: MARC A/V	United	TX4558815	BAKER & TAYLOR,
CATALOGING DATABASE SEPTEMBER	States		LLC
1997			
A/V ACCESS PLUS, NOVEMBER 1997	United	TX4571951	BAKER & TAYLOR,
	States		LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS: MARC A/V	United	TX4597266	BAKER & TAYLOR,
CATALOGING DATABASE NOVEMBER	States		LLC
1997			
A/V ACCESS PLUS: MARC A/V	United	TX4632618	BAKER & TAYLOR,
CATALOGING DATABASE FEBRUARY	States		LLC
1998			
A/V ACCESS PLUS: MARC A/V	United	TX4649358	BAKER & TAYLOR,
CATALOGING DATABASE JANUARY	States		LLC
1998			
A/V ACCESS PLUS: MARC A/V	United	TX4649720	BAKER & TAYLOR,
CATALOGING DATABASE MARCH 1998	States	F777.4.60.611.4	LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS: MARC A/V	United	TX4696114	BAKER & TAYLOR,
CATALOGING DATABASE MAY 1998	States		LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS	United	TX4732983	BAKER & TAYLOR,
ANY ACCORDED BY LIC MAD C ANY	States	FX4722066	LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS: MARC A/V	United	TX4733066	BAKER & TAYLOR,
CATALOGING DATABASE JUNE 1998	States	TEXT 4 T 4 T T 1 O	LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS: MARC A/V	United	TX4747713	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
CATALOGING DATABASE JULY 1998	States	TV47(52(5	_
A/V ACCESS PLUS: MARC A/V CATALOGING DATABASE AUGUST 1998	United	TX4765365	BAKER & TAYLOR, LLC
	States	TX4771673	BAKER & TAYLOR,
A/V ACCESS PLUS: MARC A/V CATALOGING DATABASE SEPTEMBER	United States	134//10/3	LLC
1998	States		LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS: MARC A/V	United	TX4806542	BAKER & TAYLOR,
CATALOGING DATABASE NOVEMBER	States	1A4600342	LLC
1998	States		LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS: MARC A/V	United	TX4810341	BAKER & TAYLOR,
CATALOGING DATABASE APRIL 1998	States	124010541	LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS: MARC A/V	United	TX4857408	BAKER & TAYLOR,
CATALOGING DATABASE FEBRUARY	States	121037100	LLC
1999	Suics		LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS: MARC A/V	United	TX4857415	BAKER & TAYLOR,
CATALOGING DATABASE OCTOBER	States	112.557,115	LLC
1998			
A/V ACCESS PLUS	United	TX4860029	BAKER & TAYLOR,
	States	111.550002	LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS	United	TX490968	BAKER & TAYLOR,
	States		LLC

Copyright	Registry	Registration	Record Owner
		No.	
A/V ACCESS PLUS: MARC A/V	United	TX4981268	BAKER & TAYLOR,
CATALOGING DATABASE APRIL 1999	States		LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS: MARC A/V	United	TX4981285	BAKER & TAYLOR,
CATALOGING DATABASE MARCH 1999	States		LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS: MARC A/V	United	TX4981289	BAKER & TAYLOR,
CATALOGING DATABASE MAY 1999	States		LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS: MARC A/V	United	TX5000351	BAKER & TAYLOR,
CATALOGING DATABASE JUNE 1999	States		LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS: MARC A/V	United	TX5000352	BAKER & TAYLOR,
CATALOGING DATABASE JULY 1999	States		LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS	United	TX5032253	BAKER & TAYLOR,
	States		LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS	United	TX5143819	BAKER & TAYLOR,
	States		LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS	United	TX5143820	BAKER & TAYLOR,
12 (12 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	States	111011020	LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS: A/V ACCESS PLUS,	United	TX5328997	BAKER & TAYLOR,
THE PROBLEM SOLVER	States	1113320))/	LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS: MARC A/V	United	TX5331788	BAKER & TAYLOR,
CATALOGING DATABASE AUGUST 2000	States	1713331700	LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS	United	TX5377110	BAKER & TAYLOR,
THE CLOSE LOS	States	1113577110	LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS	United	TX5377111	BAKER & TAYLOR,
THE CLOSE LOS	States	1113377111	LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS: THE PROBLEM	United	TX5389112	BAKER & TAYLOR,
SOLVER	States	1110003112	LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS: THE PROBLEM	United	TX5408210	BAKER & TAYLOR,
SOLVER	States	1115 100210	LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS THE PROBLEM	United	TX5501774	BAKER & TAYLOR,
SOLVER	States		LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS	United	TX5501778	BAKER & TAYLOR,
12 (12 6 2 2 2 1 2 6 2	States	1120001770	LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS	United	TX5519862	BAKER & TAYLOR,
	States		LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS	United	TX5519863	BAKER & TAYLOR,
	States		LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS	United	TX5519864	BAKER & TAYLOR,
	States		LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS	United	TX5655544	BAKER & TAYLOR,
	States		LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS	United	TX5664890	BAKER & TAYLOR,
	States		LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS	United	TX5677348	BAKER & TAYLOR,
	States		LLC
A/V ACCESS	United	TX5746842	BAKER & TAYLOR,
	States		LLC

<u>Copyright</u>	Registry	Registration No.	Record Owner
A/V ACCESS PLUS	United	TX5772978	BAKER & TAYLOR,
	States		LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS	United	TX5835006	BAKER & TAYLOR,
	States		LLC
A/V ACCESS PLUS:	United	TX5904044	BAKER & TAYLOR,
THE PROBLEM SOLVER	States		LLC

RECORDED: 09/02/2021